

CS-4 of 2025

29.12.2025 Present: None.

Appropriate application under Order 7 Rule
14, CPC in terms of order dated 19.11.2025 is awaited. Let
the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

29.12.2025

(Vriti)